contracts outstanding’s.

` in Lakhs
Particulars As at March 31, 2022

Weighted average
interest rate

 Balance (`)  % of total loans

Bank loans, cash credits, working capital loans 12.00%  1,870.44 12.39%
Net exposure to cash flow interest rate risk  1,870.44

` in Lakhs

Autoline Industries Limited 146

Notes forming part of Standalone Financial Statements
as at March 31, 2022

Particulars As at March 31, 2021
Weighted average

interest rate
 Balance (`)  % of total loans

Bank loans, cash credits, working capital loans 12.02%  4,371.89 25.79%
Net exposure to cash flow interest rate risk  4,371.89

The percentage of total loans shows the proportion of loans that are currently at variable rates in relation to the total
amount of borrowings.

Sensitivity Analysis:
The sensitivity analysis is determined on the basis of interest rates on floating liabilities. The outstanding liabilities at the year
end are considered as a base for the whole year.

If all the other variable factors remain constant, the changes in 100 basis points in the interest rate (up and down), the results
are in the below table.

` in Lakhs
Change in Interest rate Impact on Floating Rate Borrowings

As at
March 31, 2022

As at
March 31, 2021

Increase in rates by - 1%  155.87  364.32
Decrease in rates by - 1% (155.87) (364.32)

(b)	 Foreign currency risk
	� Foreign currency risk is the risk that the fair value or future cash flows of an exposure will fluctuate because of changes

in foreign exchange rates. The Company’s exposure to the risk of changes in foreign exchange rates relates primarily to
the Company’s operating activities (when revenue or expense is denominated in a foreign currency).

The Company’s exposure to foreign currency risk at the end of the reporting period expressed in `, are as follows.

` in Lakhs
Particulars As at

March 31, 2022
As at

March 31, 2021
Trade Payables /(Advance)
USD 11.01 (11.71)